
OFCOTRCT I PA Nb. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PACE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
II

2. AMENOMDNT/MODFICAT1ON NO. 3. rFFEG IVE DATrE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO, 5, PROJECT N140. aPpilmzlP

(M002) See Block 16C OIS-06-.317
... ....... Cit dte 5/12/10

6.ISSUEDBY CODE }3100 7.AOMINISTER8Y O cKWDE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory comomission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts,
At:1n: Wanda Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-310tM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-131OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (no., strest ooaey, State and ZIP Codw) AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
013. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
0GS35E0229K DR-33-06-317-T052

ROCKVILLE MD 2085061.06 t

__ j108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 062021639 FACILITYCODE X 09-17-2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers • is extended, 7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in 1he soticltation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of.this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
,RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNINGAND•APPROPRIATIONDATA 01 raqoid) 07S-15-5D1-328 JC N7343 BOC 252A Apprl 21x0200
Deobligate -$10,476.96

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

01) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ?SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify ,utulyt}) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITeM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA.

' . THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFISD TO REFlECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE (such a s changn in payin olfica. appropiation dat.e etcm)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrIY OF FAR 43.103(b).

IC. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

.COTHER (Speciy"ypaoff mndcabaonant hor)ty) Mutual Agreement by both parties
email dated 5/18/2010

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, IX is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Ora nied by UCF saciiion headdngs, includol•g 06ddtaUoi0dlOract subject melte wten feoarable.)

-The purpose of this administrative modification is to deobligate and reduce the ceiling amount by $18,476.96

from $604,482.68 to $586,005.72

Total FY 09 Obligations ..... $604,482.68
Total FY 10 Deobligationa ... (-$18,476.96)

Total NRC Obligations ....... $586,005.72

All other terms and conditions remain the same. This modification does not obligate funds.

ESnopt,. pK-idd heron, a01 (orm eand oondlil- of tho d•no€ nant mno-o-d In IEtn OA 0, 10A. va horolnloro c¢hood, rmairnea un0ln•enod and in ful force and affeclt

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER. (Typo or pin0 14A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFRCER (Type or Print)

Linda Klages Jordan Pulaski

vice IPresident, Contracts Contracting Offet ,r

158 , coiinýýPp(6Ro7/ 15C. DATE SIGNED 160. UNITED 011C. DATE SIGNED

~6/7/2010 By »aSinawa ofContmaiin Olficrl .)U

ýNN7_d I5.11111 Or ''/rTANnEI~n Fnflil 33 IFv la-Ei
_/•. ,...,. ,.•....-, ........ ,, V

TFMPLATE - AND01 SUNSI REVIJEW COMPLETE JUL- 9 201i


